Using Material of High Quality!
-216-
&
•Hinge Frame- Pin Lock Type •
•Shift Chain내부구조 •
Min Max
st 072e
&

Hs: Safe Space
LAyOuT Of ThE chAIn
ORdERIng (주문방법)
BRAckET TypE (브라켓타입)
Lp
L f
H
   Bending radius R               120              145              200              250              300
665
297
306
743
322
356
916
377
466
1,074
427
566
1,230
477
666
(Dimensions in mm)
Q’ty(set)
Length(mm)
Bending Radius
Inside Width
Enclosed Type
주문수량
체인길이
브라켓
곡률반경
내폭
밀폐형타입
Shift  Chain
F
G
V
: Free End Bracket
: Guide Channel Type
: Vertical Guide Type
Using Material of High Quality!
-218-
&
st 072eEnclosed Type
F
1819
C
+1
2
C E F
C
+1
2
CE
107 107
7 41 23 74123
66 52 6652
25
F-20
F
C
E
D B
▲ Fixing point▲ Moving point ▲ Front point
Chain Type A
ST 072E.050
ST 072E.075
ST 072E.100
ST 072E.125
ST 072E.150
82